
 CAMP CARD SALES INFO SCOUT INFORMATION 

 First Name Last Name Email 
Total # of 

Cards Sold 
Total $ 

Amount Sold 
150 Club 

(150 Cards Min) 

0. Any Scout anyscout@email.com 150 $1,500 Yes 

1.       

2.       

3.       

4.       

5.       

6.       

7.       

8.       

9.       

10.       

11.       

12.       

13.       

14.       

15.       

   TOTALS       

Unit Type:    ❑  Pack    ❑  Troop-B    ❑  Troop-G    ❑  Crew    ❑  Ship    ❑  Post   Unit Number:   
 

District:    ❑  Metro Northwest    ❑  Metro Southeast    ❑  River Mountain    ❑  Outreach    ❑  Exploring    

 CAMP CARD MASTER TRACKING SHEET 
   Due on or Before:  May 23, 2025   Email form to: blair.forsberg@scouting.org 

Camp Card Chair:     
 
Phone:     
 
Email:   

PLEASE PRINT CLEARLY 

Received by:   
 
Date:   
 
Page:   of   


